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| P
I WAN1 _ | P WAN2 | P WAN3 _| P
192.168/0.254220. 100.2110. 78. 1|105.13623. 22. 154 .
61.220.1¢0.2ﬂﬂ.78.1051$3.22.154.
61.220.1¢0.2ﬂﬂ.78.105153.22.154.
61.220. 1(#)0.2]113. 78.1/0518%883. 22. 1|54.
61.220.1¢0.2ﬂm.78.1051$8.22.154.
61.220.1&0.2ﬂ£.78.105.37
Gat eway Gat eway Gat eway
61.220. 100.21019. 78. 1|05183. 22. 1p4.
| Gateway I P I P
backboard 192.168.p.2542.168[0.192. 168.]|0.
I WA N1 I P WA N 2 I P WA N 3 I P
DNS- ( TANet) 192.168.(0.1 163.22.154. 1
DNS- ( Hi Net) 192.168.062.220.100} 210
WWW Mai | 192.168.063.220.100 211 163.22.154. 2
We b Mai | 192.168.064.220. 100 212 163.22.154. 3
Library 192.168.0.5 163.22.154. 4
VODServer (Streaming%$®&R2vdacpB. 0. 6 163.22.154.5
Student System 192.168.064.220. 100 213 163.22.154.6
NAS 192.168.(0. 8 163.22.154. 9
Ups 192.168.(0. 20 163.22.154. 1
3COM-4950-Switch-11192.168.0. 21
Intel- AP-1 192.168.0.22
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WA N LAN

| P Gat ewdy I P I P Gat ewa
192.168.]192. 168.|/1. 180

192. 168109 22.4168F06—25% 192.168.
192.168./1929068.|1d W
192.168.]292.168.|/2. 180

192. 168|109 22.4168F6—25% 192.168.
192.168.]2929068.|2d 90
192.168./392.168.({3. 180

192. 168|109 22.416 8F6—25% 192.168.
192.168./3929068.|3dREW
192.168./1492.168.({4. 150

192. 168|109 21.0146 8 —68—25% 192.168.
192.168./4925168.|4d R
192.168./392.168.(5. 190

192. 168|109 21.0156 8 —6—25% 192.168.
192.168./9925168.|5dRdOW

192. 168109 21.0166 8| 109.2.5146 8 .| 92 . 168 .|6. 25392. 168.

4 192. 168109 21.0176 8| 109 2.5146 8 .|292 . 168 .|7.25392. 168.

VOD 192.168[1092.4168|10922.51468 ./|4a92.168.|8.20092. 168.

192.168./992.168.(9.50

192. 16810922416 8F06—25% 192.168.
192.168./99@20 168 .|9d
192.168.|1®21168.{10. 99

192. 16810922416 8F6—25% 192.168.
192.168./|102106 8 .|1dh B3




CPU RAM IMac Adress IP 2Mac Adress IP V-Lan Nc
1 486-DX4 64MB 1.2GHD 464653540610002. 16(8. 1. 1 1
3 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ed50b8f 192.16(8. 1. 3 1
5 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ec3ad34 192.16/8.1.5 1
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ed50b94 192.16(8. 1.6 1
4 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ec3acda 192.16(8. 1.9 1
P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ad2c 192.1608.1.10 1
2 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ed50ab0 192.168.1. 12 1
4 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ad38 192.168.1. 14 1
1 K 6-300M 128MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3acab 192.168.1.15 1
2 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,CD,4GHD 004007e66120 192.1608.1.16 1
1 K 6-300M 128MB Zip,CD,AGHD 000c7ee3ad40 192.168.1. 17 1
2 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 0050ca04e4df1 192.1608.1.18 1
P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000cced50c41 192.1608.1.19 1
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ace3 192.168.1. 20 1

3 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ed50b93 192. 168 . 1DO0Bbds21 192.168. 112

5 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000d71051e3b 192. 168 . 1DO0BIBHAS20 192.168. 11 2
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ac32 192.16(8. 2.1 2
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ed50b6a 192.16(8. 2. 2 2
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ac5f 192.16/8. 2. 3 2
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ac80 192.16/8. 2. 4 2
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ec3abe2 192.16(8. 2.5 2
1 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ee3ad35 192.16/8. 2. 6 2
2 P4-2.4G 256MB Zip,DVD,40GHD 000c7ed50c6a 192.16(8. 2. 7 2

A N AN

P —

-—t ey IP™N ANST RPN

P YN V.Y

]

)



Server

HEEE EEE-Swilch TRARER

AR . _HiNe

I Router 2

—

Router 1

T B T TH A o




CAT 6 — 1000Mb CAT 5e — 1000Mb

kg

CAT 6 — 1000Mb CAT 5 - 100Mb




CAT 6 — 1000Mb CAT 5 - 100Mb










RJ-45 8P



UTP

-45

RJ

Pair 3

Pair 2

Pair 4

Pair 1

Pair 2

Pair 4

Fair 1

Pair 3

T568B

T568A




W oo E R

ahie Berd

Cabd

1
Dn s é,f Cabie Leamsjer={ 0

O

——— - ——




()

Jacket (Typically PVC)

Strengthening
Material (Aramid Yarn)

Buffer

/ Cladding

Core

Multimode Multimode Singlemode

@ (o

62.5/125 um 50/125 pm 10/125 um

100m~230m 230m~5Km

1000 Racpa {[|Y 1000 Raca [Y



CORE SIZE
Multimode versus Singlemode

Core Core
Cladding Cladding Caating
Coating

Multimode Fiber (MM) Single-Mode Fiber (SM)




Multi Mode Single Mode
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850hm  1300nm  1310mwn 1550
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1000Base-SX ( 1000Base-T ) ( mutimode 100m~500m)
1000Base-L X ( ) ( mutimode 500m~5km)
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Layer 2 Switch
(MAC )
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DA) port ( ) port ( )
Layer 2 Switch
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ASIC Layer 2
Switch port Wiring Speed (Ethernet

14880pps Fast Ethernet  148800pps)
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= Layer4

0 OSl Layer4 (Transport Layer) (Port),
, P
; Layer 4
ASIC : 80
: TCP UDP :
(HTTP,SNTP,FTP),
Layer 4

o0 QoS(Quality of Service)
o LAN-Based Prioritization-lEEE802.1p/Q
m] (Differentiated Services; DiffServ)
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VOD

QoS

Mail Server




Firewall

a

o Dual-Home Gateway

Dual-Home gateway

gateway

proxy

proxy

o Screened-Host Gateway

WWWwW

Screened Host Gateway

Host

router

|P
Dual-Home
Proxy
proxy
proxy
router router
router
router
proxy
router
World Wide Web
Firewall
router
Screened
Dual-Home gateway Screened Host gateway

router firewall
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Q | P Domal n
local subnet
local
Telnet 23 port, port, 4

Service/Firewall [ /
Rulas
o JE] when | Somgm |
BEOOEA & al-Tme ¥ LaN »||192.168.1.23 *||any
EEEEA & al-Tima » | LaN || any Aodress » || FTP (21]
EEDEO & a-Tme * Ay address LA BT W | BSH [22]
EEEDOS & Al-Tme = Ay Address s [ 102.168.1.0/255.255.255.0 w || TELMET (23]
HEEMEEA B Al-Tima = Ay Addrass W ARy Addrees W | SMTP [25)
BEEHEAD B AllTima Arrw Addrass &1 Any Address w0 DES (53
EEOEEA & Al-Tima %  any Addrass W || Ay Address » || HTTR (B0)
EEEDMEA & al-Tima | | Ay Address W | any Sddress * || POP3 (1100
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BEEEA & a-Tims = | LAN =0 152, 168.2.252 || TCPBIAd5
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Wireless Settings

@ Al Wireless PCs can connect to the &ccess Point m
~  Only suthoresed Wireless PCs can connect to the Acaess Point

: ] Warnls mpuy mnnerimint

Aythorised Wireless PCs can be selettad from the list of Detectsd

Mt

MaC address of one may Be specfisd manusly,

Cabectad Wiralass PCs

MAC

wiredess PCs, or the

Q0H13-a7- 145807
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